
                                            ÅRSREGNSKAB 2021 
                                                      Litteraturen 

 

 

  INDTÆGTER     UDGIFTER     BALANCE        SALDO 

31-12-20    24.692,47 kr. 

Januar      200,00 kr.           0,00 kr.   +       200,00 kr. 24.892,47 kr. 

Februar      520,00 kr.           0,00 kr.   +       520,00 kr.  25.412,47 kr. 

Marts    1.915,00 kr.       111,00 kr.            +    1.804,00 kr. 27.216,47 kr. 

April    3.532,00 kr.           0,00 kr.   +    3.532,00 kr. 30.748,47 kr. 

Maj   4.625,00 kr.           0,00 kr.   +    4.625,00 kr. 35.373,47 kr. 

Juni   9.542,00 kr.        111,00 kr.   +    9.431,00 kr. 44.804,47 kr. 

Juli    3.085,00 kr.            0,00 kr.   +    3.085,00 kr.  47.889,47 kr. 

August   9.175,00 kr.    14.226,90 kr.    -    5.051,90 kr.  42.837,57 kr. 

September   4.914,00 kr.          211,00 kr.  +    4.703,00 kr.  47.540,57 kr. 

Oktober               0,00 kr.             0,00 kr.                0,00 kr.  47.540,57 kr. 

November   20.186,00 kr.     9.564,39 kr.              +  10.621,61 kr.  58.162,18 kr. 

December      495,00 kr.         111,00 kr.    +       384,00 kr.  58.546,18 kr. 

31-12-21 

I ALT 

 

58.189,00 kr. 

 

 

  24.335,29 kr. 

 

+   33.853,71 kr. 

 

 

 

 

Saldo 31. December 2021                                                                              58.546,18 kr. 

 

Saldo 31. December 2020                                                                              24.692,47 kr. 

 

 

Balance 2021                                                                                            +   33.853,71 kr. 

 

Overførsel til OSK                                                                                                  0,00 kr. 

 

 

 

Overskud 2021                                                                   i alt                   33.853,71 kr. 

                                                                                                                    =========== 

 

 


